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(#) Denotes year on panel  
 
This proposed panel list is subject to change based on the availability of panelists and the confirmation of interest from other 
pending candidates.  The Council delegates the approval of such revisions to the Department Director to facilitate the finalization 
of the panel. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Andie Arthur (1)   
Executive Director 
South Florida Theatre League 
111 NE 2nd Ave # 905 
Miami, FL 33132 
andie@southfloridatheatre.com 
 
 
Cristina Blanco (1) 
Executive Director   
Pinecrest Gardens 
1100 Red Road 
Pinecrest, FL 33156 
cblanco@pinecrestgardens.org 
 
 
Robert Geitner (2)   
Executive Director 
Olympia Center 
153 E. Flagler Street, #1030  
Miami, FL 33131 
rgeitner@olympiaartsmiami.org 
 
 
 
 

Cheryl Rees* (1)  
Member of Cultural Affairs 
Council 
Senior VP- Marketing Director 
2701 South Bayshore Drive 
Miami  , FL   33133 
 

crees@grovebankandtrust.com 
 
 
 
Evelyn Gigiras Sullivan (1)     
Scheduling Director/ 
Theatre Manager 
Fantasy Theatre Factory/ 
Sandrell Rivers Theatre 
6103 NW 7th Ave 
Miami, FL 33127 
evelyn@ftfshows.com 
 
 
Rene Ramos (1) 
Director  
Lynn & Louis Wolfson II Florida 
Moving Image Archives  
Miami Dade College  
Wolfson Campus 
Miami, FL 33132 
Rramos@mdc.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Liz Wallace (1) 
Vice President of Programming 
Adrienne Arsht Center for the 
Performing Arts 
1400 Biscayne Blvd. 
Miami, FL 33131 
lwallace@arshtcenter.org 
  
 
Kim Yantis (1)  
Kim Yantis Arts,  
Cultural Arts Consultant,  
Grant Writer 
686 NE 56 Street 
Miami, FL 33137 
yantiskim@gmail.com 
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